2 Paying amual land revenue exceeding

{ 25 but not { 50.

t7

J Paying annual land revenue exceeding

( 50 but not { I00.

14

On the basis of the table given above, calculate the rehabilitation grant payable to

a zamirrdar whose net assets are { 104 (one hundred and four) and who pays an

annual land revenue of { 26 (twenty six)-

3MCD.O5 lP.T.O.

5. (sr)

(q)

(q)

(a)

(b)

(c)

qqffisWqq{ $Wn qfrfiqq, tsso+ il6dqs slftffiq"ftEi+++qqdf6qrqr

€s-drt?drdnrqqr+$snd+trt{ffeq t l0

rlrrwe*F+rlrur+lvtmqrortfuqk{urqleq I 10